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000045034 Electrical Servic 0 07/25/2022

000045032 Roof Replacement 7,500 07/25/2022

15394 M H 125 04/15/1999

HX Base Yr

116 SW SUMMERS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,707 105.7420 118.43 202,160 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 0 Heated Area: 1828

BAS 1,128 100 1,128 86,833

FOP 63 30 19 1,463

SFB 700 80 560 43,109

1,891 1,707 131,404

BAS= W35 S24 E26 FOP= S3 E21N3 W21$ E21 SFB= E14 N38 W26 S14
E12 S24$ N24 W12$.
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24
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24

12
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14

38
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

3 9947 Septic 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,250

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 4,350


